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Nicole Adams NC  

Kris Allen NY

Arthur Appleby NY 

Esther Appman TX  

Marti Atwater MI

Suzanne Austenfeld NY 

Danny Ball TN  

Allen Ball TN  

Patricia Ball TN  

Glenn Baron NC  

J. David Bennett FL  

Paula Bianchi NY  

Justin Bias VA  

Sheri Bias VA  

Jae Bingham GA 

Ryan Blackman PA  

Jacquie Blevins DE  

Wendy Blumenthal FL 

Tom Bojanski NC  

Michael Bojanski VA  

Carolyn Braly NC  

Taylor Brock KY  

Amy Brown VA  

Marie Brown Wilson NC 

Alisha Bruce KY  

Linda Burns MI  

Randy Burton NC  

Naomi Bush NY  

Cindy Byars SC  

Bob Cahill GA  

Harriet  Carter  NY  

Kayce Caugh MI  

Craig Caugh MI  

Laura Clark  TX  

Jim Coates KY  

Joan Coates KY  

Marci Colb CO  

Lonnie  Collins KY  

Jared Congiardo FL 

Amanda Coots TX 

Jimmy Cornn KY 

Angela Coulson FL  

Mike Cunningham PA 

Katie Dachniwsky TX  

Edward Dehm NY  

Kalyn Dickey CO  

Jamy Dinkins FL  

Alice Eccles CO  

Gwen Eccles CO 

Gail Edwardson PA  

Micheline Escue NCA  

Pat Everett NY 

Bill Everett NY

Laurie Filardo FL  

David Firman CCI 

Tracy Lee Flynn MI  

Georgia Foor NY  

Larry Freed PA  

Corey Gailit PA  

Gina Gailit PA  

Matt Garry FL  

Monica Garza MX  

Ron Ghen VA  

Charissa Godfrey PA 

Patrick Godfrey PA  

Dennis  Godfrey VA  

Dave Gombert  MI  

Pam Gombert MI  

Leslie Gri�  ths  VT  

Barry Groner NC  

Daniel Hand NY 

� omas Hansen NC 

Alicia Hargrave NY  

Cam Haskell CO  

Chuck Hawkins GA 

Joseph Hawkins GA  

Josh Hay KS  

Merrie Heilpern NC  

Marty Hodits MO  

Connie Hodits MO  

James Hoelscher NY  

Jimmy Hoelscher NY 

Matthew Ho� er MI  

Olivia Holvik SCA 

Stefan Huebner GM  

Milt Hull NCA  

Connie  Hylton VA  

Daniel Jensen KY 

Silke Kaufmann BC 

Ryan Kern GA 



Eileen Kingsley SCA 

Mara Korzen NCA  

Robin Kranz FL  

Harold Kurtz FL  

Paul Kwasnicky BC 

Kimberly Lamparelli NY 

Sean Leach VT  

Pat Lee  GA  

Henning Liese  SC

Heinke  Lillenstein  KY 

Karen Liu KS  

G. Kim Liu KS  

Robert Lowrie PA  

Chris Lucas NY  

Lynn Lucas NY 

Mark Mai FL  

Rachel Martin FL  

Toni Martin MI  

Gwen Marx NY  

Lori McAuley SC 

Janette McClure NY  

Clark McCombs MI 

Eileen McElwee FL 

Debbie McGilton AR 

Deb Meehan NY 

Traci Metzner CO  

 Marjory Moe NC  

 Shelby  Montague TN 

Daphne Moore CO 

Juan Jose Moreno MX 

Rosemarie Morris FL  

Jim Mourey Jr. IL  

Debbie  Ne!  SCA  

Vivian Newstead BC  

Sam O’Briant FL  

Roger Orvis SCA  

Karyl Otruba PA  

Jackie Otte NY  

Jerry Owens PA 

Darlene Owens PA  

Cathy Parker NCA  

Lynda Partee MO  

Debby Pelkey NY  

Carolina Perez MX  

Donna Pickle AR  

John Pipkins AR  

Sue Pircio NY  

Laura Pollard FL  

Calla Pott CO  

Ron Raab-Long DE  

Paisley  Ramstead SCA 

Teri Reist TX  

Steve Reist TX  

Tracey Renard AR 

Raymond Salzmann FL  

Kristen Scheuermann CT 

Mike Schmitz WI  

Greg Schweers  NY  

Denise Schweers NY  

Terry Shannon  PA  

Donna Shepardson VT 

Kim Sherwood NJ  

Susan Shore DE 

Christina Smiraglia MA 

Ti! any  Smith NY 

Texana J Sonnefeld AZ 

Texana  Sonnefeld AZ  

Jen Stamey FL   

Ingrid Steinhau VA  

Lori Steinhau VA  

Joy Stephenson NJ  

Barbara Stiger PA  

Mike Story TX   

Mason Story TX  

Sharon  Strohmaier IA  

Michael Taylor KY  

Charles " omas GA  

Scotty Vanhoozier NC  

Paige Venstrom WI  

Bill Walsh NY   

Lilian Wannall  TX  

Matt Whaley FL  

Wayne Whaley OK  

Karen Whaley OK  

Jason Wheeler ME  

Heather White  NY  

Edward Wilson PA  

Charles Winans IA  

Greg Wolpert FL 

Jason Chun Yu Wong MD 

Buck Zachry GA  

Marianne Zamor OK  

Lynn Zimmerman MI 
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BROOKLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 9892 Brookland, AR
SATORI CHARTER SCHOOL 28236 Tucson, AZ
ACAD OF FUTURE SPACE EXP XUHUI 46774 China
KUN YANG NO 1 PRI SCH 47290 China
NINGBO LIHUILI PRI SCH 47286 China
NINGBO NATL HITECH ZONE EX SC 42650 China
QINGDAO LAIWU NO1 ROAD PRI SCH 47317 China 
SHANGHAI EXP SCH 45362 China 
YK PAO SCH 46293 China 
YUANXI PRI SCH 47264 China 
NIWOT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9358 Niwot, CO
ANNUNCIATION CATHOLIC ACAD 39108 Altamonte Springs, FL
CAMID KIDS 47629 Melbourne, FL
CANTERBURY SCHOOL 35493 Fort Myers, FL
CORBETT PREP SCH 46546 Tampa, FL
HOLLEY NAVARRE INT SCHOOL 7990 Navarre, FL
LAUREL OAK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  18318 Naples, FL
SAN ANTONIO ELE SCH 35207 Wesley Chapel, FL
SANDERS MEMORIAL ELE SCH 34235 Wesley Chapel, FL
ASHFORD PARK ELEMENTARY SCH 43066 Atlanta, GA
RIVERSIDE ELE SCH 46518 Suwanee, GA
SAGAMORE HILLS ELEMENTARY SCH 41289 Atlanta, GA
WOODWARD NORTH ACADEMY 28072 Johns Creek, GA
KD5 ACADEMY 44519 Seocho-gu, KR
MIRACLE ACADEMY 45574 Seocho-gu, KR
R4  E STEAM 45575 Seocho-gu, KR
MURRAY ELE SCH 34980 Murray, KY
BRADLEY HILLS ELEMENTARY 19977 Bethesda, MD
ROCKBURN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48283 Elkridge , MD
GREAT FALLS ELE SCH 40948 Gorham, ME
CORUNNA MID SCH 10036 Morrice, MI
EPIC HOMESCHOOL ACADEMY B 48378 Middleville, MI
PINE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5930 Grand Rapids, MI
EVERGREEN COMM CHARTER SCH 38185 Asheville, NC
HORTONS CREEK ELE SCH 45697 Cary, NC
IRWIN ACADEMIC CENTER 3704 Charlotte, NC
COASTLINE CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS 39229 Alameda, NCA
GOLD TRAIL SCHOOL 24584 Placerville, NCA
RON NUNN ELEMENTARY A 17870 Brentwood, NCA
MARTIN LUTHER KING ELE SCH 41188 Edison, NJ
WASHINGTON SCHOOL WHITE 45282 Millburn, NJ
WASHINGTON SCHOOL BLUE 45283 Millburn. NJ
BROOKS HILL ELE SCH 3697 Fairport, NY
HAMILTON BICENTENNIAL ELE SCH 3671 Port Jervis, NY
HONEOYE FALLS-LIMA MANOR SCH 13157 Honeoye Falls, NY
REMSENBURG-SPEONK ELE SCH 45067 Remsenburg, NY
ST JOHN THE EVANGELIST SCHOOL 41502 Binhampton, NY
THE ALLEN STEVENSON SCH 45718 New York, NY
MC CALL ELE SCH 35723 Philadelphia, PA
BERNARDYNSKA SP LODZ 47085 Lodz, PD
SPOLECZNA SP NR 2 STO POZNAN 38464 Poznan, PD
SZKOLA DA VINCI POZNAN 47099 Poznan, PD
ASSUMPTION BLESSED VIRG MARY B 45975 Pasadena, SCA
CHINO VALLEY ADVOGATE B 34512 Chino, SCA
COLE CANYON ELE SCH 31564 Murrieta, SCA
WESTLAKE ELE SCH A 43350 � ousand Oaks, SCA
WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCH 44138 � ousand Oaks, SCA
EUBANKS INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 38373 Southlake, TX
RIVER OAKS ELE SCH 603 Houston, TX
T H ROGERS SCH 1500 Houston, TX
WEST UNIVERSITY ELE SCH A 31446 Houston, TX
DISCOVERY ELEMENTARY SCH 42397 Arlington , VA
STEUART WELLER ELE SCH 43076 Ashburn, VA
GLEBE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL B 44286 Arlington, VA
HILLSBORO CHARTER ACADEMY 46450 Hillsboro, VA
MEADOWLAND ELE SCH 32203 Sterling, VA
NEWTON-LEE ELE SCH A 36447 Asburn, VA
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SILOAM SPRINGS CREATIVITY ALLI 35714 Siloam Springs, AR
ESPERERO CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL 27273 Tucson, AZ
MADISON MEADOWS MID SCH A 37702 Phoenix, AZ
MAGEE MID SCH 11901 Tucson, AZ
FOSHAN JIUJIANG JR MID SCH 9218 Shanghai, China
JIANPING EXP MID SCH 47256 China
NINGBO RENAI MID SCH 44612 China
QINGDAO NO 37 MID SCH 46287 China
QINGDAO YUCAI JR H S 45449 China
SHANGHONG MID SCH 47263 China
SONGJIANG EXP SCH AT ECUPL 46297 China
YUDONGJIE PRI SCH 42894 China
YUEPU EXP SCH 47275 China
BRENTWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 15038 Greeley, CO
CENTRAL MID SCH 15502 West Melbourne, FL
GALILEO SCH FOR GIFTED LEARNG 41016 Sanford, FL
PALMETTO MID SCH 742 Miami, FL
WEWAHITCHKA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 30681 Wewahitchka, FL
ACADEMIES OF DISCOVERY @S HALL 46404 Gainesville, GA
NORTH GWINNETT MIDDLE SCHOOL 43245 Sugar Hill, GA
THE PAIDEIA SCHOOL 42096 Atlanta, GA
WASHINGTON MID SCH 47415 Cairo, GA
WOODWARD NORTH ACADEMY 28072 Johns Creek, GA
MIDWEST ACADEMY FOR GIFTED ED 48301 Chicago, IL
BK E STEAM 45579 Seocho-gu, KR
MOSAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 45578 Seocho-gu, KR
BEECHWOOD SCH 1386 Ft Mitchell, KY
A WIDER CIRCLE 46334 Potomac, MD
CORUNNA MID SCH 10036 Morrice, MI
LINCOLN CHARTER SCH 38766 Denver, NC
MILLS PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL A 40001 Cary, NC
RANDOLPH MID SCH A 15373 Charlotte, NC
WEST IREDELL MID SCH 42236 Sherrills Ford, NC
ORINDA INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 24197 Orinda, NCA
CHERRY HILL SCHOOL 45048 River Edge, NJ
GENESEO CENTRAL SCH 3253 Le Roy, NY
PITTSFORD MID SCH B 14095 Pittsford, NY
THE ALLEN STEVENSON SCH 45718 New York , NY
VESTAL MID SCH 5005 Vestal, NY
WARWICK VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 13158 Warwick, NY
CHARTIERS VALLEY MIDDLE SCH 44954 Bridgeville, PA
COCALICO MID SCH A 45318 Denver, PA
MASTERMAN SCH 27564 Philadelphia, PA
RADNOR MID SCH 33759 Wayne, PA
STOW STRZESZYN DLA DZIECI 47098 Poznan, PD
ZESPOL SZKOL FILOMATA 36043 Gliwice, PD
ASSUMPTION BLESSED VIRG MARY A 37540 Pasadena, SCA
DESIGN 39 CAMPUS 44920 San Diego, SCA
INTERNATIONAL SCH OF GENEVA E 42854 Geneva, SW
DURHAM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 39956 Southlake, TX
CARROLL MIDDLE SCHOOL 10564 Southlake, TX
DAWSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 39234 Southlake, TX
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POCAHONTAS H S 3506 Pocahontas, AR
SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL A 43041 Gilbert, AZ
NANJING NORM UNIV QINHUAI HS 47206 China
ZHENHAI PROF EDUCATION CTR 43740 China
DAYSPRING ACADEMY A 32078 Port Richey, FL
EDGEWOOD JR/SR H S 1709 Merritt Island, FL
NEWSOME HIGH SCHOOL 45174 Lithia, FL
KOREA INTERNATIONAL HS JEJU A 45580 Seocho-gu, KR
DIXIE HEIGHTS H S 34519 Edgewood, KY
CORUNNA H S 5736 Morrice, MI
MYERS PARK HS GOLD 12306 Charlotte, NC
PINECREST HIGH SCHOOL 36218 Southern Pines, NC
J P STEVENS H S A 3473 Edison, NJ
J P STEVENS H S B 6905 Edison, NJ
PRINCETON HIGH SCHOOL A 42616 Princeton, NJ
SAYREVILLE WAR MEMORIAL H S A 2324 South Amboy, NJ
HOOSIC VALLEY JR/SR H S 7512 Schaghticoke, NY
RUSH-HENRIETTA SENIOR HIGH SCH 24489 Henrietta, NY
SHERBURNE EARLVILLE HIGH SCH 27017 Sherburne, NY
VESTAL H S 7395 Vestal, NY
CRESTWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL 3331 Mountain Top, PA
MASTERMAN SCH 27564 Philadelphia, PA
WELLSBORO AREA H S 41121 Wellsboro, PA
SPOLECZNA SP NR 7 STO KRAKOW 41879 Krakow, PD
EDUCATIONAL CENTER ISTOKI 40484 Chelyabinsk, RU
W J KEENAN H S 32640 Columbia, SC
CHINO VALLEY ADVOGATE B 34512 Chino, SCA
CARNEGIE VANGUARD HIGH SCHOOL 34505 Houston, TX
THE CLARIDEN SCHOOL 44894 Southlake, TX
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GREENE CO TECH INT SCH 28848 Paragould, AR
MADISON SIMIS SCH A 36534 Phoenix, AZ
CHANGZHOU XIANGMEI PRI SCH 41966 China
PRI SCH AT USST 45378 China
QIBAO EXP PRI SCH 45368 China
QINGDAO TAIPING RD PRI SCH 40264 China
SHANGHAI EXP SCH 45362 China
YUANXI PRI SCH 47264 China
FIRST STATE MONTESSORI ACADEMY 43417 Wilmington, DE
ALLEN PARK ELE SCH 29348 Fort Myers, FL
CALOOSA ELE SCH 6434 Cape Coral, FL
DAYSPRING ACADEMY A 32078 Port Richey, FL
LAKE HIGHLAND PREP SCH A 31574 Orlando, FL
MORNINGSIDE ELEM.  28581  Port St. Lucie, FL
MEADOWLANE INTERMEDIATE SCH 47597 W Melbourne, FL
ROLAND PARK K-8 SCH 14725 Tampa, FL
SAN ANTONIO ELE SCH 35207 Wesley Chapel, FL
SOMERSET ARTS ACADEMY 45673 Homestead, FL
THORNEBROOKE ELE SCH A 43339 Ocoee, FL
TRINITY OAKS ELE SCH 37509 Wesley Chapel, FL
WOODLANDS ELE SCH 2221 Longwood, FL
FRIENDSHIP ELE SCH 32276 Buford, GA
MOUNT BETHEL ELE SCH 22486 Marietta, GA
ST. JUDE THE APOSTLE CATH SCH 38084 Atlanta, GA
A1 E STEAM 45588 Seocho-gu, KR
R1 E STEAM 45589 Seocho-gu, KR
SIMSEOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL A 45585 Seocho-gu, KR
SIMSEOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL B 45586 Seocho-gu, KR
BEECHWOOD SCH 1386 Ft Mitchell, KY
CORUNNA MID SCH 10036 Morrice, MI
LAKES ELE SCH 1888 Rockford , MI
COMUNIDAD EDUCATIVA TONALLI 36051 Monterrey, MX
FORMUS 36145 Monterrey, MX
BARRINGER ACADEMIC CENTER 13267 Charlotte, NC
IRWIN ACADEMIC CENTER 3704 Charlotte, NC
MEADOWLARK ELEMENTARY 35721 Winston Salem, NC
ST. MARK CATHOLIC SCHOOL 34135 Wilmington, NC
WASHINGTON GT MAGNET ELE SCH 4220 Raleigh, NC
AUSTIN CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 34231 Santa Rosa, NCA
GLORIETTA ELE SCH A 27190 ORINDA, NCA
NORDSTROM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41192 Morgan Hill, NCA
TIMBER POINT ELEMENTARY SCH 40822 Discovery bay, NCA
WAGNER RANCH ELE SCH RED 30089 Orinda, NCA
GLENWOOD SCH 35162 Short Hills, NJ
HONEOYE FALLS-LIMA MANOR SCH 13157 Honeoye Falls, NY
REMSENBURG-SPEONK ELE SCH 45067 Remsenburg, NY
SARATOGA IND SCH 25849 Saratoga Springs, NY
JOHN ROSS ELE SCH 20107 Edmond, OK
BOYCE MIDDLE SCHOOL A 30699 Pittsburgh, PA
DELAWARE VALLEY ELE SCH 1436 Milford, PA
FALLSINGTON ELE SCH A 26174 Yardley, PA
NAZARETH AREA INTERMEDIATE SCH 42568 Nazareth, PA
QUARRY HILL ELE SCH 2475 Yardley, PA
SP NR 1 GLOGOWEK 47101 Glogowek, PD
LYCEUM 11 CHELYABINSK 43617 Chelyabinsk, RU
ADOBE BLUFFS ELEMENTARY SCH A 41356 San Diego, SCA
WISE SCHOOL 28440 Los Angeles, SCA
DURHAM INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 39956 Southlake , TX
HELMS ELE SCH 38967 Houston, TX
OAK FOREST ELEMENTARY SCH 17239 Houston, TX
WILCHESTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 38781 Houston, TX
WESTBRIAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42145 Vienna, VA
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CORNING MIDDLE SCHOOL 47457 Corning, AR
MADISON MEADOWS MID SCH A 37702 Phoenix, AZ
MAGEE MID SCH 11901 Tucson, AZ
RIDGELINE ACADEMY 42122 Phoenix, AZ
MONTECITO ELEMENTARY 42863 Burnaby, BC
ACAD OF FUTURE SPACE EXP XUHUI 46774 China
JIANGNING SCH 47258 China
MOUSHAN MID SCH 47289 China
SHANGHAI NANHUI NO 1 MID SCH 47358 China
SHIQIAO QIAOLIAN MID SCH 9048 China
SONGJIANG EXP SCH AT ECUPL 46297 China
IMAGINE CHARTER SCH-FIRESTONE 40704 Firestone, CO
KING SCHOOL 47572 Stamford, CT
STAMFORD PUBLIC ED FOUNDN B 38226 Stamford, CT
GOTHA MIDDLE SCHOOL 22934 Windermere, FL
IMAGINE SCH AT LAND O’LAKES 41335 Land O Lakes, FL
MANATEE ELE SCH 33903 Viera, FL
PASCO MID SCH A 2897 Wesley Chapel, FL
PLATO ACADEMY ST PETERSBURG 45299 St. Petersburg, FL
ROLAND PARK K-8 SCH 14725 Tampa, FL
ST ANDREW CATHOLIC SCHOOL 15341 Cape Coral, FL
VINELAND K-8 CENTER 5998 Miami, FL
WALKER MIDDLE SCHOOL 43181 Orlando, FL
QUEEN OF ANGELS CATHOLIC SCH 34852 Roswell, GA
WORLD LANGUAGE ACADEMY 37942 Gainesville, GA
K2 E STEAM 45593 Seocho-gu, KR
GPS SCIENSKY 45591 Seocho-gu, KR
K1 E STEAM 45592 Seocho-gu, KR
GORHAM MID SCH 36805 Gorham, ME
EPIC HOMESCHOOL ACADEMY A 46435 Middleville, MI
THORNAPPLE KELLOGG MID SCH 1 14490 Middleville, MI
HOLY TRINITY CATHOLIC MID SCH 23087 Charlotte, NC
ROCKY MOUNT ACADEMY 25778 Rocky Mount, NC
SOUTH CHARLOTTE MIDDLE SCHOOL 13372 Charlotte, NC
ST. MARK CATHOLIC SCHOOL 34135 Wilmington, NC
TRINITY EPISCOPAL SCHOOL 32085 Charlotte, NC
WEST IREDELL MID SCH 42236 Sherrills Ford, NC
WEST PINE MIDDLE SCHOOL 42187 West End, NC
EDNA HILL MID SCH A 602 Brentwood, NCA
EXCELSIOR MID SCH 35674 Discovery Bay, NCA
HIDDEN VALLEY ELE SCH BLUE 15003 Santa Rosa, NCA
MAGNOLIA INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 1375 Grass Valley, NCA
STANLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL A 18218 Lafayette , NCA
FISHER MID SCH 14001 Ewing, NJ
MILLBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL 41389 Millburn, NJ
MOSAIC FREESCHOOL 43837 Watchung, NJ
ORADELL PUBLIC SCH 37981 Oradell, NJ
SAYREVILLE MID SCH 4162 Parlin, NJ
WESTFIELD EDISON INT SCH 37390 West� eld, NJ
GREENE CENTRAL MID/H S 30445 Greene, NY
JOHANNA PERRIN MID SCH 15909 Fairport, NY
LONG BEACH MID SCH 32808 Long Beach, NY
THE SPEYER LEGACY SCHOOL 44103 New York, NY
THE ALLEN STEVENSON SCH 45718 New York , NY
VESTAL MID SCH 5005 Vestal, NY
VOORHEESVILLE MID SCH/H S 33128 Voorheesville, NY
WARWICK VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 13158 Warwick, NY
DELAWARE VALLEY MID SCH 5570 Milford, PA
PENNBROOK MID SCH A 37713 North Wales, PA
PENNWOOD MID SCH A 2470 Yardley, PA
CHINO VALLEY ADVOGATE A 34511 Chino, SCA
INTERNATIONAL SCH OF GENEVA D 42853 Geneva, SW
AWTY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 41236 Houston, TX
DOLLEY MADISON LIBRARY 46496 McLean, VA
LIBERTY MIDDLE SCHOOL 13453 Bedford, VA
SWANSON MID SCH 34210 Arlington, VA
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GREENE CO TECH H S 7474 Paragould, AR
SAN TAN CHARTER SCHOOL A 43041 Gilbert, AZ
NO 1 HIGH SCH AFF TO ECNU 47234 China
JIMO NO 2 VOC SEC SCH 43686 China
ZHENHAI PROF EDUCATION CTR 43740 China
BREVARD ACADEMY FOR IND EXCEL 43159 West Melbourne, FL
VIERA HIGH SCHOOL 37579 Viera, FL
CHEROKEE BLUFF HIGH SCHOOL 46349 Flowery Branch, GA
GRACE FOR ALL 45116 Atlanta, GA
NOTRE DAME ACADEMY 37198 Duluth, GA
CHRISTIAN ALLIANCE SW CHAN MEM 46150 Hong Kong
WE ARE VIETNAM 47361 Southeast Asia, KR
THORNAPPLE KELLOGG H S 17660 Middleville, MI
PROVIDENCE HIGH SCHOOL 43414 Charlotte, NC
RICHLANDS H S 34874 Richlands, NC
EVERGREEN COMMUNITY CENTER 40817 SAN JOSE, NCA
PRINCETON HIGH SCHOOL A 42616 Princeton, NJ
PRINCETON HIGH SCHOOL B 43450 Princeton, NJ
SAYREVILLE WAR MEMORIAL H S A 2324 South Amboy, NJ
SAYREVILLE WAR MEMORIAL H S B 35778 South Amboy, NJ
BETHLEHEM CENTRAL H S 31378 Delmar, NY
GREENE CENTRAL MID/H S 30445 Greene, NY
SACKETS HARBOR CENTRAL SCH A 39037 Sackets Harbor, NY
VESTAL H S 7395 Vestal, NY
MOON AREA H S 5069 Moon Township, PA
NORTH PENN H S 41169 Lansdale, PA
PENNSBURY HIGH SCHOOL 2474 Fairless Hills, PA
FUNDACJA REKIN WARSZAWA 47321 Warszawa, PD
OSRODEK PSYCHOEDUKACJI DAMB 22311 Gdansk, PD
MEZHEVSKAYA SCHOOL 42049 Mezhevoy, RU
SCH 21 MIASS 36270 Miass, RU
PACIFIC H S 10609 San Bernardino, SCA
THE CLARIDEN SCHOOL 44894 Southlake , TX
LAKE BRADDOCK SEC SCH 5812 Fairfax Station, VA
LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 18682 Bedford, VA

B C D E E C E F C G H I E F C G G C J G C K C H B L H M
SHANGHAI UNIV OF MED AND HEALTH 43676 China
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BROOKLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 9892 Brookland, AR
CORNING MIDDLE SCHOOL 47457 Corning, AR
CHILDREN’S MUSEUM TUCSON 45833 Tucson, AZ
MADISON MEADOWS MID SCH A 37702 Phoenix, AZ
MADISON MEADOWS MID SCH B 37703 Phoenix, AZ
SONORAN SKY ELEMENTARY SCH 48397 Scottsdale, AZ
HUATAI PRI SCH 47288 China
JIANGNING SCH 47258 China
NEW WORLD EXP PRI SCH 42645 China
NINGBO NATL HITECH ZONE EX SC 42650 China
PUDONGXINQU YOUTH CHILD CTR 47242 China
QILIAN CENTRAL SCH 47253 China
QINGDAO FUZHOU RD PRI SCH 43683 China
SUQIAN H S NANJING NORMAL UNIV 46270 China
TAIAN DAIYUE EXP MID SCH 47226 China
ZHENRUWENYING CENTRAL PRI SCH 47265 China
O’DEA CORE KNOWLDGE ELE SCH 162 Fort Collins, CO
SHIELDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 26823 Lewes, DE
CANTERBURY SCHOOL 35493 Fort Myers, FL
CRESTWELL SCHOOL 37323 Fort Myers, FL
DAYSPRING ACADEMY A 32078 Port Richey, FL
FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 37878 New Port Richey, FL
FOREST LAKES ELE SCH 44177 Oldsmar, FL
FOX HOLLOW ELE SCH 12767 Wesley Chapel, FL
GOLDSBORO ELE SCH 32121 Sanford, FL
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY MAGNET SCH 15049 Plant City, FL
MANATEE ELE SCH 33903 Viera, FL
MORNINGSIDE ELE SCH 28581 Port St. Lucie , FL
N BAY HAVEN CHARTER ACADEMY 43001 Panama City, FL
THORNEBROOKE ELE SCH B 45838 Ocoee, FL
THORNEBROOKE ELE SCH A 43339 Ocoee, FL
TREELINE ELE SCH 40566 Fort Myers, FL
WEST MELBOURNE SCH FOR SCI A 32309 West Melbourne, FL
WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 37182 Sanford, FL
ASHFORD PARK ELEMENTARY SCH 43066 Atlanta, GA
EARLY COUNTY ELE SCH 40044 Blakely, GA
QUEEN OF ANGELS CATHOLIC SCH 34852 Roswell, GA
SIMPSON ELE SCH A 23052 Peachtree Corners, GA
SPOUT SPRINGS SCHOOL OF ENRICH 37959 Flowery Branch, GA
BA E STEAM 45607 Seocho-gu, KR
DREAM KIDSDOCTOR ACADEMY 45596 Seocho-gu, KR
KNEIPP KINDERGARTEN 45598 Seocho-gu, KR
OCHANG WHAT&WHY ACADEMY 45597 Seocho-gu, KR
OHRIGINAL CLUB 45606 Seocho-gu, KR
GIRDLER ELE SCH 28057 Girdler, KY
ELSA MEYER ELE SCH 19270 Morrice, MI
PINE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5930 Grand Rapids, MI
CELESTE HENKEL ELE SCH 41257 Statesville, NC
HORTONS CREEK ELE SCH 45697 Cary, NC
MAGELLAN CHARTER SCHOOL B 48404 Raleigh, NC
NAGS HEAD ELE SCH 35637 Nags Head, NC
PLEASANT UNION ELE SCH A 15124 Raleigh, NC
THE EXPEDITION SCHOOL B 45932 Hillsborough, NC
WEST PINE ELE SCH 45724 West End, NC
BRENTWOOD ELE SCH A 33158 Brentwood, NCA
BURTON VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCH B 21808 Lafayette, NCA
FORT BRAGG RECREATION CTR 36802 Fort Bragg, NCA
GOMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 25402 Fremont, NCA
HAPPY VALLEY ELE SCH 9692                                                     Lafayette, NCA 
LOMA VERDE ELEMENTARY SCH B 48317 Novato, NCA
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PIONEER ELE SCH A 38234 Brentwood, NCA
CAROLINE L REUTTER SCH 41598 Franklinville, NJ
GLENWOOD SCH 35162 Short Hills, NJ
MARTIN LUTHER KING ELE SCH 41188 Edison, NJ
WASHINGTON SCHOOL BLUE 45283 Millburn, NJ
ASPEN ELE SCH 46453 Los Alamos, NM
CHARLTON HEIGHTS ELE SCH 5462 Ballston Lake, NY
GREENE INT SCH 3696 Greene, NY
GREENLAWN ELE SCH 15328 Bainbridge, NY
LONG BEACH ELE SCH 1813 Long Beach, NY
MENDON CENTER ELE SCH A 14002 Pittsford, NY
MT MORRIS CENTRAL SCH 3256 Le Roy, NY
ROGERS MID SCH A 1246 Rochester, NY
SANFORDVILLE ELE SCH 31491 Warwick, NY
CROSS TIMBERS ELE SCH B 46545 Edmond, OK
CROSS TIMBERS ELE SCH A 46500 Edmond, OK
BAKER ELE SCH 46715 Altoona, PA
CHARTIERS VALLEY INT SCH 45102 Carnegie, PA
CURTIN INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 18725 Williamsport, PA
EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCH 30745 Pittsburgh, PA
LEWISBURG AREA ELE SCH A 36831 Lewisburg, PA
LEWISBURG AREA ELE SCH B 48369 Lewisburg, PA
SOUTH LEBANON ELE SCH A 532 Lebanon, PA
ST. PATRICK SCHOOL 34603 Altoona, PA
STREAMS ELEMENTARY SCH 30389 Pittsburgh, PA
SPOLECZNA SP NR 2 STO POZNAN 38464 Poznan, PD
STOW ISKIERKI WYOBRAZNI 42771 Warszawa, PD
STOW STRZESZYN DLA DZIECI 47098 Poznan, PD
SP NR 1 GLOGOWEK 47101 Glogowek, PD
SZKOLA DA VINCI POZNAN 47099 Poznan, PD
KHOROSHKOLA 47292 Moscow, RU
CHINO VALLEY ADVOGATE A 34511 Chino, SCA
CHINO VALLEY ADVOGATE B 34512 Chino, SCA
COLE CANYON ELE SCH 31564 Murrieta, SCA
LANG RANCH ELE SCH B 43444 � ousand Oaks, SCA
LANG RANCH ELE SCH 42575 � ousand Oaks, SCA
PACIFIC ELE SCH A 40563 Manhattan Beach, SCA
INTERNATIONAL SCH OF GENEVA F 45328 Geneva, SW
INTERNATIONAL SCH OF GENEVA B 42832 Grand-Saconnex, SW
ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL SCH 26609 Tyler, TX
ARABIC IMMERSION MAGNET SCHOOL 45877 Houston, TX
CARROLL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42343 Southlake, TX
CONDIT ELE SCH 7611 Bellaire, TX
HILL ELE SCH 22513 Arlington, TX
T H ROGERS SCH 1500 Houston, TX
WEST UNIVERSITY ELE SCH B 32800 Houston , TX
WEST UNIVERSITY ELE SCH A 31446 Houston, TX
DOUGLAS MACARTHUR ELE SCH B 42501 Alexandria, VA
EMERICK ELE SCH A 30582 Purcellville, VA
ALICE WEST FLEET ELE SCH A 47578 Arlington, VA
FLORIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL A 35369 Herndon, VA
FOX MILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL A 28383 HERNDON, VA
LOWES ISLAND ELE SCH 29185 Sterling, VA
MCNAIR ELE SCH B 39064 Herndon, VA
ROSA LEE CARTER ELEMEN SCH D 39047 Ashburn, VA
ROSA LEE CARTER ELE SCH 37364 Ashburn, VA
SANGSTER ELE SCH C 45151 Fairfax Station, VA
SANGSTER ELE SCH B 32279 Fairfax Station, VA
WAPLES MILL ELE SCH 27319 Oakton, VA
WAXPOOL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL B 48321 Ashburn, VA
SEATTLE FREE 2 LUV 48409 Seattle, WAr s t u v v
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CORNING MIDDLE SCHOOL 47457 Corning, AR
DOVE MOUNTAIN K8 CSTEM SCH 47511 Marana, AZ
MADISON MEADOWS MID SCH A 37702 Phoenix, AZ
MAGEE MID SCH 11901 Tucson, AZ
1ST EXP SCH AT SISU 47277 China
CHANGZHOU FOR LANG SCH 47205 China
JIANPING EXP MID SCH 47256 China
JUNIOR SCH AT USST 46301 China
NANJING HANKAI ACADEMY 44567 China
SHANGHAI HS INTER DIV 47281 China
SHIQIAO QIAOLIAN MID SCH 9048 China
SONGJIANG EXP SCH AT ECUPL 46297 China
TAIAN KAIYUAN MID SCH 46290 China
IMAGINE CHARTER SCH-FIRESTONE 40704 Firestone, CO
ANNUNCIATION CATHOLIC ACADEMY 39108 Altamonte Springs, FL
CAPE ELE SCH A 9967 Cape Coral, FL
LONGLEAF ELEMENTARY SCH A 30431 Melbourne, FL
POTTER’S CLAY HOMESCHOOL CO-OP 46399 Eustis, FL
RIVER RIDGE MID SCH 10167 Wesley Chapel, FL
ROLAND PARK K-8 SCH 14725 Tampa, FL
ROTARY CLUB OF OVIEDO 38991 Oviedo, FL
SANFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL 46337 Sanford, FL
ST. CECELIA SCHOOL 39538 Clearwater, FL
THOMAS E WEIGHTMAN MID SCH A 11463 Wesley Chapel, FL
ARTIOS ACADEMIES 43991 Lilburn, GA
PALMER MIDDLE SCHOOL 47508 Kennesaw, GA
QUEEN OF ANGELS CATHOLIC SCH 34852 Roswell, GA
WASHINGTON MID SCH 47415 Cairo, GA
WOLF BRANCH SCHOOLS 47486 Swansea, IL
SUNGDONG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 45610 Seocho-gu, KR
EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCH 34422 Fort Leavenworth, KS
SHELBY COUNTY EAST MID SCH 39605 Shelbyville, KY
MARY OF NAZARETH CATHOLIC SCH 45784 Darnestown, MD
CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL A 3137 Ada, MI
EAST ROCKFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL A 31852 Rockford, MI
AMERICAN RENAISSANCE SCH 38194 Statesville, NC
DIXON MID SCH 15401 Sneads Ferry, NC
PINE HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL 44484 Raleigh, NC
RANDOLPH MID SCH B 30561 Charlotte, NC
SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL 32289 Chapel Hill, NC
SOUTH CHARLOTTE MIDDLE SCHOOL 13372 Charlotte, NC
THALES ACADEMY ROLESVILLE 43876 Rolesville, NC
J DOUGLAS ADAMS MID SCH 37024 Brentwood, NCA
MAGNOLIA INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 1375 Grass Valley, NCA
STANLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL A 18218 Lafayette , NCA
TICE CREEK SCHOOL 43903 Walnut Creek, NCA
UNIVERSITY PREPARATORY SCHOOL 42472 Redding, NCA
WEIBEL ELE SCH B 40951 Fremont, NCA
WEIBEL ELE SCH A 19580 Fremont, NCA
MORRIS PLAINS MUNICIPL ALLIANC 44041 Morris Plains, NJ
SAYREVILLE MID SCH 4162 Parlin, NJ
ST AUGUSTINE OF CANTERBURY SCH 37204 Kendall Park, NJ
WOODSTOWN MID SCH 1895 Woodstown, NJ
AMERICAN CIVIC ASSOCIATION 48329 Binghamton, NY
BAINBRIDGE GUILFORD JR/SR H S 26352 Bainbridge, NY
DRAPER MID SCH 30522 Schenectady, NY
GENESEO CENTRAL SCH 3253 Le Roy, NY
GOSHEN MID SCH 107 Goshen, NY
JOHANNA PERRIN MID SCH 15909 Fairport, NY
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PITTSFORD MID SCH B 14095 Pittsford, NY
REMSENBURG-SPEONK ELE SCH 45067 Remsenburg, NY
THE SPEYER LEGACY SCHOOL 44103 New York, NY
ST JOHN THE EVANGELIST SCHOOL 41502 BINGHAMTON, NY
PIEDMONT AREA VETERANS ASSOC 41674 Piedmont, OK
CEDAR CREST MID SCH 9385 Lebanon, PA
CRESTWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL 3331 Mountain Top, PA
DONALD H EICHHORN MID SCH 22751 Lewisburg, PA
FORT COUCH MIDDLE SCHOOL 18193 Pittsburgh, PA
GWYNEDD SQUARE ELE SCH 30974 Lansdale, PA
JUNIATA GAP ELE SCH 12540 Altoona, PA
KUTZTOWN AREA MID SCH 40758 Kutztown, PA
WILLIAM PENN MID SCH B 30762 Yardley, PA
OSRODEK PSYCHOEDUKACJI DAMB 22311 Gdansk, PD
SP NR 267 WARSZAWA 40397 Warszawa, PD
STOW ISKIERKI WYOBRAZNI 42771 Warszawa, PD
STOWARZYSZENIE KREOTEAM POZNAN 39447 Poznan, PD
STOW STRZESZYN DLA DZIECI 47098 Poznan, PD
EDUCATIONAL CENTER ISTOKI 40484 Chelyabinsk, RU
CHINO VALLEY ADVOGATE B 34512 Chino, SCA
COLINA MIDDLE SCHOOL 45834 � ousand Oaks, SCA
DESIGN 39 CAMPUS 44920 San Diego, SCA
INTERNATIONAL SCH OF GENEVA B 42832 Grand-Saconnex, SW
INTERNATIONAL SCH OF GENEVA G 46148 Geneva 1208, SW
BAILEY JUNIOR HIGH SCH 17098 Arlington, TX
SPRING OAKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 28378 Houston, TX
CHESTERBROOK ELE SCH 30092 McLean, VA
COLVIN RUN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 34412 Great Falls, VA
HARMONY MIDDLE SCHOOL A 39959 Round Hill, VA
HARMONY MIDDLE SCHOOL B 42562 Hamilton, VA
LAKE BRADDOCK SEC SCH 5812 Fairfax Station, VA
NOVA SCOOP 48260 Alexandria, VA
DUNN COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY 47403 Menomonie , WI
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GENTRY HIGH SCHOOL 31346 Gentry, AR
MOUNT ST. MARY ACADEMY 23095 Little Rock, AR
TERRY FOX SECONDARY SCHOOL 31654 Port Coquitlam, BC
BREST GYMNASIUM # 2 39427 Brest, BY
GUANGMING H S 40255 China
JIMO NO 1 VOC SEC SCH 43682 China
NINGBO BEILUN TAIHE H S 42649 China
NORD ANGLIA CHINESE INT SCH 47241 China
SENIOR H S AT USST 46302 China
BUENA VISTA H S 46656 Buena Vista, CO
HOMESCHOOLERS OF COLLIER CO 42993 Bonita Springs, FL
LYMAN H S 9295 Longwood, FL
VIERA HIGH SCHOOL 37579 Viera, FL
WEWAHITCHKA HIGH SCH 31579 Wewahitchka, FL
ARTIOS ACADEMIES 43991 Lilburn, GA
HUMBOLDT GYMNASIUM 15417 Potsdam, GM
PHOENIX MAYOOR PUBLIC SCHOOL 46204 Noida, IND
ASIA PACIFIC INTL SCH 45612 Seocho-gu, KR
CHEONGSHIM INTL ACAD D 45621 Seocho-gu, KR
CHUNGJU BUK GIRLS MID SCH 45611 Seocho-gu, KR
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NH STAR ACADEMY 45619 Seocho-gu, KR
OH MY CLUB 45620 Seocho-gu, KR
FT THOMAS G/T PROGRAM A 6032 Fort � omas, KY
CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 19945 Grand Rapids, MI
THORNAPPLE KELLOGG H S 17660 Middleville, MI
LAKE NORMAN H S 35415 Mooresville, NC
LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 44248 Discovery Bay, NCA
TERRA LINDA HIGH SCHOOL 22501 San Rafael, NCA
EDISON YMCA 47518 Edison, NJ
PRINCETON HIGH SCHOOL A 42616 Princeton, NJ
SAYREVILLE WAR MEMORIAL H S A 2324 South Amboy, NJ
SAYREVILLE WAR MEMORIAL H S B 35778 South Amboy, NJ
GENESEO CENTRAL SCH 3253 Le Roy, NY
MIDDLETOWN H S 1210 Middletown, NY
MENDON H S 37619 Pittsford, NY
RUSH-HENRIETTA SENIOR HIGH SCH 24489 Henrietta, NY
SACKETS HARBOR CENTRAL SCH A 39037 Sackets Harbor, NY
SHENENDEHOWA H S 16736 Cli� on Park, NY
VESTAL H S 7395 Vestal, NY
CRESTWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL 3331 Mountain Top, PA
CUMBERLAND VALLEY H S 1419 Mechanicsburg, PA
NORTH PENN H S 41169 Lansdale, PA
NORTHAMPTON AREA SR H S 30663 Northampton, PA
PENNRIDGE H S 30461 Perkasie, PA
WILLIAMSPORT AREA HIGH SCH A 16688 Williamsport, PA
WILLIAMSPORT AREA HIGH SCH B 21416 Williamsport, PA
STOW ISKIERKI WYOBRAZNI 42771 Warszawa, PD
LYCEUM 11 CHELYABINSK 43617 Chelyabinsk, RU
SCH 21 MIASS 36270 Miass, RU
OAK PARK HIGH SCHOOL (OPUSD) 44482 Oak Park, SCA
RIM OF THE WORLD H S 10313 Lake Arrowhead , SCA
WESTVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 43938 San Diego, SCA
BATTLEFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 47375 Haymarket, VA
BEDFORD COUNTY PARKS AND REC 47459 Goode, VA
HOLY TRINITY HOME SCHOOL 43849 Bristow, VA
LANGLEY H S 41493 Mclean, VA
RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL 45043 Leesburg, VA
STONE BRIDGE H S A 39526 Ashburn, VA
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SHANGHAI OCEAN UNIVERSITY 43677 China
SHANGHAI UNIV OF MED AND HEALTH 43676  China
DM ATLANT 41932 St. Petersburg, NWR
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GREENE CO TECH INT SCH 28848 Paragould, AR

BAY HAVEN SCH 30339 Sarasota, FL

GOLDSBORO ELE SCH 32121 Sanford, FL

HOLLEY NAVARRE INT SCHOOL 7990 Navarre, FL

HOMESCHOOLERS OF COLLIER CO 42993 Bonita Springs, FL

LAKE HIGHLAND PREP SCH A 31574 Orlando, FL

LAUREL OAK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 18318 Naples, FL

LEARNING LODGE ACADEMY 47639 Port Richey, FL

PARTIN ELE SCH 23266 Oviedo, FL

SAN ANTONIO ELE SCH 35207 Wesley Chapel, FL

DEERFIELD-WINDSOR SCHOOL 45322 Albany, GA

FRIENDSHIP ELE SCH 32276 Buford, GA

QUEEN OF ANGELS CATHOLIC SCH 34852 Roswell, GA

LEGEND OF KIDS CLUB 45624 Seocho-gu, KR

BARRINGER ACADEMIC CENTER 13267 Charlotte, NC

HIGHCROFT DRIVE ELE SCH B 36444 Cary, NC

MEADOWLARK ELEMENTARY 35721 Winston Salem, NC

GLORIETTA ELE SCH A 27190 Orinda, NCA

COLLINGSWOOD REC PROG NAVY 41373 Collingswood, NJ

MARTIN LUTHER KING ELE SCH 41188 Edison, NJ

WASHINGTON SCHOOL WHITE 45282 Millburn, NJ

ROGERS MID SCH B 34290 Rochester, NY

JOHN REX CHARTER ELE SCH 44886 Oklahoma City, OK

CORNWALL ELE SCH 28075 Lebanon, PA

DELAWARE VALLEY ELE SCH 1436 Milford, PA

SZKOLA TOWARZYSTWA EDUKACJA 42799 Lodz, PD

SPOLECZNA SP NR 2 STO POZNAN 38464 Poznan, PD

ASSUMPTION BLESSED VIRG MARY B 45975 Pasadena, SCA

CHINO VALLEY ADVOGATE B 34512 Chino, SCA

WASHINGTON CHARTER SCH RED 31960 Palm Desert, SCA

WEST UNIVERSITY ELE SCH A 31446 Houston, TX
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MAGEE MID SCH 11901 Tucson, AZ

SACRED HEART SCHOOL 33295 Delta, BC

ST MICHAELS ELEMENTARY 40506 Burnaby, BC

CHANGZHOU NO 24 MID SCH 47204 China

GUHUA MID SCH 41992 China

ISU SONGJIANG FOR LANG SCH 47279 China

WEBBER MIDDLE SCHOOL 3350 Fort Collins, CO

BREVARD ACADEMY FOR IND EXCEL 43159 West Melbourne, FL

COLLEGE PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 28041 Orlando, FL

HOLY FAMILY CATHOLIC SCHOOL 33282 Orlando, FL

OAKRIDGE MID SCH 33248 Naples, FL

OCEAN BREEZE ELE SCH A 2758 Indian Harbor, FL

PASCO MID SCH B 48376 Dade City, FL

SANFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL 46337 Sanford, FL

THOMAS E WEIGHTMAN MID SCH A 11463 Wesley Chapel, FL

C W DAVIS MID SCH 36216 Flowery Branch , GA

DICKERSON MID SCH 27164 Marietta, GA

QUEEN OF ANGELS CATHOLIC SCH 34852 Roswell, GA

RIVERWATCH MIDDLE SCHOOL A 34846 Suwanee, GA

RIVERWATCH MIDDLE SCHOOL B 46647 Suwanee, GA

WASHINGTON MID SCH 47415 Cairo, GA

BOYS & GIRLS INV CLUB TOYOTA 416 Toyota, Aichi, JP

CENTRAL WOODLANDS 5/6 SCH 28109 Ada, MI

NORTHERN HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL 3763 Grand Rapids, MI

HANES MAGNET SCHOOL 41252 Winston Salem, NC

MILLS PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL A 40001 Cary, NC

RANDOLPH MID SCH A 15373 Charlotte, NC

SOUTH CHARLOTTE MIDDLE SCHOOL 13372 Charlotte, NC

ORINDA INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 24197 Orinda, NCA

ST AUGUSTINE OF CANTERBURY SCH 37204 Kendall Park, NJ

WOODROW WILSON MID SCH A 1140 Edison, NJ

CATO-MERIDIAN MID SCH 4643 Cato, NY

GENESEO CENTRAL SCH 3253 Le Roy, NY

CLASSEN SAS MID SCH 20651 Oklahoma City, OK

ALTOONA AREA JHS 38307 Altoona, PA

DELAWARE VALLEY MID SCH 5570 Milford, PA

HAMPTON MID SCH 30459 Allison Park, PA

MASTERMAN SCH 27564 Philadelphia, PA

RICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 11917 Mountain Top, PA

SZKOLA TOWARZYSTWA EDUKACJA 42799 Lodz, PD

SPOLECZNA SP NR 2 STO POZNAN 38464 Poznan, PD

MEDEA CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL A 43471 Oak Park, SCA

EUBANKS INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 38373 Southlake, TX
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UNIVERSITY H S - TOLLESON 41507 Tolleson, AZ

H S AT SHANGHAI JIAO TONG UNIV 43654 China

SONGJIANG NO 1 H S 43630 China

SOCRATES PREPARATORY SCHOOL 45279 Casselberry, FL

FLOWERY BRANCH H S 38952 Flowery Branch, GA

DAVINCI CLUB 47299 Seocho-gu, KR

EPIC HOMESCHOOL ACADEMY A 46435 Middleville, MI

ARDREY KELL H S A 41115 Charlotte, NC

ARDREY KELL H S B 43347 Charlotte, NC

MISSION SAN JOSE HIGH SCHOOL 24409 Fremont, NCA

ROTARY CLUB/WALNUT CREEK SUNRI 33327 Walnut Creek, NCA

J P STEVENS H S B 6905 Edison, NJ

PRINCETON HIGH SCHOOL A 42616 Princeton, NJ

SAYREVILLE WAR MEMORIAL H S A 2324 South Amboy, NJ

GENESEO CENTRAL SCH 3253 Le Roy, NY

JENKS H S 2039 Jenks, OK

CEDAR CREST H S 22063 Lebanon, PA

DELAWARE VALLEY H S 3887 Milford, PA

MECHANICSBURG AREA SR H S 43288 Mechanicsburg, PA

PENNDALE MID SCH 33156 Lansdale, PA

STOW ISKIERKI WYOBRAZNI 42771 Warszawa, PD
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UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 32872 Jenks, OK
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M D WILLIAMS INT SCH 24942 Pocahontas, AR
PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 47532 Corning, AR
ACAD OF FUTURE SPACE EXP XUHUI 46774 China
PRI SCH AT USST 45378 China
SHIELDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 26823 Lewes, DE
CORBETT PREP SCH 46546 Tampa, FL
DAYSPRING ACADEMY A 32078 Port Richey, FL
GATEWAY ELE SCH 14079 Fort Myers, FL
LAUREL OAK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 18318 Naples, FL
MADISON STREET ACADEMY 44034 Ocala, FL
ROLAND PARK K-8 SCH 14725 Tampa, FL
VINEYARDS ELE SCH 11156 Naples, FL
WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 37182 Sanford, FL
ARTIOS ACADEMIES 43991 Lilburn, GA
CAMP CREEK ELEMENTARY B 20458 Lilburn, GA
SIMPSON ELE SCH B 25754 Peachtree Corners, GA
BAKWHAP CLUB 47303 Seocho-gu, KR
BTS CLUB 47300 Seocho-gu, KR
ADA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 33760 Ada, MI
CENTRAL WOODLANDS 5/6 SCH 28109 Ada, MI
NORTHERN TRAILS 5/6 SCHOOL 28110 Grand Rapids, MI
THORNAPPLE KELLOGG PAGE ELE SC 14491 Middleville, MI
FORMUS 36145 Monterrey, MX
HIGHCROFT DRIVE ELE SCH A 36790 Cary, NC
OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 30416 Oak Ridge, NC
SHARON ELE SCH A 387 Charlotte, NC
ST. MARK CATHOLIC SCHOOL 34135 Wilmington, NC
SWANSBORO ELE SCH 33108 Swansboro, NC
BURTON VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCH B 21808 Lafayette, NCA
FORT BRAGG RECREATION CTR 36802 Fort Bragg, NCA
LOMA VERDE ELEM. 46362 Novato, NCA
CAROLINE L REUTTER SCH 41598 Franklinville, NJ
GLENWOOD SCH 35162 Short Hills, NJ
WASHINGTON SCHOOL WHITE 45282 Millburn, NJ
COBLESKLL-RICHMNDVLLE ELE SCHS 5576 Richmondville, NY
GREENLAWN ELE SCH 15328 Bainbridge, NY
HOMER BRINK ELE SCH 33313 Endwell, NY
JEFFERSON ROAD ELE SCH A 1265 Pittsford, NY
LONG BEACH ELE SCH 1813 Long Beach, NY
PARK AVENUE ELE SCH 20208 Warwick, NY
CROSS TIMBERS ELE SCH A 46500 Edmond, OK
CROSS TIMBERS ELE SCH B 46545 Edmond, OK
BOYCE MIDDLE SCHOOL A 30699 Pittsburgh, PA
CURTIN INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 18725 Williamsport, PA
DINGMAN-DELAWARE ELE SCH 5521 Milford, PA
MOORE ELE SCH 44883 Northampton, PA
ADOBE BLUFFS ELEMENTARY SCH A 41356 San Diego, SCA
SHADOW HILLS ELE SCH 44905 Fontana, SCA
INTERNATIONAL SCH OF GENEVA D 42853 Geneva, SW
ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL SCH 26609 Tyler, TX
THE KIPLING SCHOOL 46520 Houston, TX
EMERICK ELE SCH A 30582 Purcellville, VA
NOTTOWAY ELEMENTARY SCH 35705 Southampton, VA
NOVA SCOOP 48260 Alexandria, VA
SU-527 GIRL SCOUTS 48299 Burke, VA
THOMAS JEFFERSON ELE SCH D 34343 Falls Church, VA
CAMELS HUMP MIDDLE SCHOOL 715 Richmond, VT
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OWL CREEK SCHOOL 46584 Fayetteville, AR
POCAHONTAS JHS 3505 Pocahontas, AR
MAGEE MID SCH 11901 Tucson, AZ
MORAGA ROTARY CLUB A 36480 Moraga, CA
JUNIOR SCH AT USST 46301 China
NANJING HANKAI ACADEMY 44567 China
NO4 MID SCH OF NANHUI SHANGHAI 47316 China
STAR RIVER BILINGUAL SCH 47280 China
TAIAN DAIYUE EXP MID SCH 47226 China
CHASCO MIDDLE SCH 41370 Wesley Chapel, FL
CORBETT PREP SCH 46546 Tampa, FL
EMMA JEWEL CHARTER ACADEMY 45032 Cocoa, FL
FERRY PASS MIDDLE SCHOOL 43891 Pensacola, FL
SEVEN SPRINGS MID SCH A 26001 Wesley Chapel, FL
MARIST SCHOOL 44485 Atlanta, GA
PINCKNEYVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 16559 Peachtree Corners, GA
TRICKUM MIDDLE SCHOOL 3060 Lilburn, GA
PLK TONG NAI KAN JR SEC COLL 43613 Kowloon, HK
BELLEVILLE SCHOOLS 3422 Belleville, IL
OHRIGIN CLUB 47308 Seocho-gu, KR
GIRDLER ELE SCH 28057 Girdler, KY
KIDDOVATE A 44495 Rockville, MD
CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL A 3137 Ada, MI
NORTH ROCKFORD MID SCH B 31062 Rockford, MI
NORTH ROCKFORD MID SCH A 13927 Rockford, MI
COLEGIO MIRASIERRA 36144 Monterrey, MX
CUTHBERTSON MID SCH 39816 Waxhaw, NC
DAVIS DRIVE MID SCH A 37231 Cary, NC
MOUNT MOURNE SCHOOL 38809 Mooresville, NC
NEW BRIDGE MID SCH 32457 Jacksonville, NC
NORTHWEST GUILFORD MID SCH 25964 Greensboro, NC
RANDOLPH MID SCH B 30561 Charlotte, NC
RANDOLPH MID SCH A 15373 Charlotte, NC
THE EXPEDITION SCHOOL A 43902 Chapel Hill, NC
ANTELOPE CROSSING MID SCH 24069 Antelope, NCA
PINE VALLEY MID SCH A 20847 San Ramon, NCA
BRANCHBURG CENTRAL MID SCH 7392 Branchburg, NJ
CAROLINE L REUTTER SCH 41598 Franklinville, NJ
COLLINGSWOOD REC PROG NAVY 41373 Collingswood, NJ
ST AUGUSTINE OF CANTERBURY SCH 37204 Kendall Park, NJ
SAYREVILLE MID SCH 4162 Parlin, NJ
CHURCHVILLE-CHILI MID SCH 33417 Churchville, NY
GENESEO CENTRAL SCH 3253 Le Roy, NY
GOLDING MID SCH 31368 Cobleskill, NY
ITHACA WALDORF SCHOOL 47530 Ithaca, NY
LONG BEACH MID SCH 32808 Long Beach, NY
MARTHA BROWN MID SCH 15791 Fairport, NY
SIENA CATHOLIC ACADEMY 33861 Rochester, NY
ABINGTON HEIGHTS MID SCH 28547 Clarks Summit, PA
CRESTWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL 3331 Mountain Top, PA
OSRODEK PSYCHOEDUKACJI DAMB 22311 Gdansk, PD
ZESPOL SZKOL FILOMATA 36043 Gliwice, PD
BLACK MOUNTAIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 43210 San Diego, SCA
CALAVERA HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL 45317 Carlsbad, SCA
SPRING BRANCH ACADEMIC INST 48261 Houston, TX
BELMONT RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 34221 Leesburg, VA
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN MID SCH 2135 Rocky Mount, VA
HAYCOCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6610 Falls Church, VA
LUNSFORD MID SCH 40248 Chantilly, VA
RONALD REAGAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 42170 Haymarket, VA
WAPLES MILL ELE SCH 27319 Oakton, VA
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POCAHONTAS JHS 3505 Pocahontas, AR

SENIOR H S AT USST 46302 China

ZHONG YUAN GUANG DONG HS 47164 China

BUENA VISTA H S 46656 Buena Vista, CO

DAYSPRING ACADEMY A 32078 Port Richey, FL

EDGEWATER HIGH SCHOOL 35468 Orlando, FL

KIWANIS CLUB OF NAPLES - GULF 37464 Naples, FL

NAVARRE HIGH SCHOOL 45818 Navarre, FL

RIVER RIDGE H S 10328 Wesley Chapel, FL

ST. ANDREW’S EPISCOPAL ACADEMY 12977 Fort Pierce, FL

WALTON HIGH SCHOOL A 29698 Marietta, GA

BUSAN IL SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL 47312 Seocho-gu, KR

CHEONGSHIM INTL ACAD B 47311 Seocho-gu, KR

R3 E STEAM 47305 Seocho-gu, KR

FT THOMAS G/T PROGRAM A 6032 Fort � omas, KY

EAST KENTWOOD H S 27939 Kentwood, MI

CHARLOTTE COUNTRY DAY SCH A 2412 Charlotte, NC

FAMILY PIANO ACADEMY A 43937 Raleigh, NC

WILLIAM A. HOUGH H S 47469 Cornelius, NC

CONCORD HIGH SCHOOL 15280 Concord, NCA

MONTE VISTA H S PTSA 27336 Alamo, NCA

J P STEVENS H S B 6905 Edison, NJ

SAYREVILLE WAR MEMORIAL H S A 2324 South Amboy, NJ

COBLESKILL-RICHMONDVILLE H S 16607 Richmondville, NY

GENESEO CENTRAL SCH 3253 Le Roy, NY

IRONDEQUOIT H S 31437 Rochester, NY

CUMBERLAND VALLEY H S 1419 Mechanicsburg, PA

DELAWARE VALLEY H S 3887 Milford, PA

NORTH PENN H S 41169 Lansdale, PA

UPPER ST. CLAIR HIGH SCHOOL 32374 Pittsburgh, PA

WILLIAM ALLEN HIGH SCHOOL 18660 Allentown, PA

AKADEMICKIE LICEUM PWR 47119 Wroclaw, PD

SAGE CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 48306 Carlsbad, SCA

WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL 46726 Simi Valley, SCA

WESTVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 43938 San Diego, SCA

LANGLEY H S 41493 Mclean, VA

STONE BRIDGE H S A 39526 Ashburn, VA� � � � � � � � � � � � �  � !� � � " � � � # � " � �
EAST CHINA U OF POLI SCI LAW 47235 China

SCH 89 SANKT PETERSBURG 36106 Sankt-Petersburg, NWR

HOUSE SCH OF ORPHANS 1 BAKAL 41761 Bakal, RU

BRANDMAN UNIVERSITY 48414 Riverside, SCA



$ % & ' ( )

* + , - . / 0 1 1 / 2 3 4



5 6 7 8 9 6 : 9 6 ; 6 < 5 = < >8 6 8 ? 6 9 < @ 8 ? 6 9
CHANGZHOU XIANGMEI PRI SCH 41966 China

ZHENRUWENYING CENTRAL PRI SCH 47265 China

TAIAN DAIYUE ZHIYUAN PRI SCH 47225 China

MINHANG NO 4 KINDERGARTEN 47359 China

SONGJIANG EXP SCH AT ECUPL 46297 China

SONGJIANG WENXIANG KINDERGARTE 47360 China

QINGDAO MIRACLE CITY KINDERGAR 47363 China

GOMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 25402 Fremont, NCA

MCNAIR ELE SCH A 36813 Herndon, VA

MCNAIR ELE SCH B 39064 Herndon, VA

WAPLES MILL ELE SCH 27319 Oakton, VA
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